B.		1 x We o	1.13. L	LAN DEKK	
" INS. CASE OWNER		CC 7/A/G1800	877, =	L VOT TU IDAC	
INA. CASE OWNER	6 6	ASSIGNM	ENT	list.	1.
Surveyor	Falun	DOI:h	014/18	Date / Time :	ALISTA
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE			Registered in Merimen:	
HIMPOON CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	SLK GROTI	L	China No.	51649496	7469
Insured Vehicle No	A	1000	Claim No.	adaaa	9500¢
Name of Insured	· NR		Policy No.	LIGHOW	15 11
Insured Tel No.	f	-HP:	Make / Model	HMELL	F 100
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A : 15 5 18	Place of Accide	nt:	FICE
Is driver the owner		Nature of Accident :		\sim	
	ne/Age: HENG FLA	HIANG.		RTYES / NO : TP GIA REP	
Driver Tel	V.S. (18)	(V/L: (YES) NO)	Insured Liabilit	y: % Final?	Les / No
she tra	64				
INSRS: . n L	INSRS		INSRS:		SRS:
WSP: UN	T_/T	1	WSP: Tel:	WS Tel	
Tel: Liability:	W H Tel:	ty: L	Liability:	П П	bility:
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	RM	IKS:
Date/Time					
1.1.4	4-496-1946	1/45/191-	-	STAGE	DATE/PIC
P/P/C2				Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	5
O 10 10 .	TO REQ	VIDEO FROM	TP.	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	INA
1001	OIP REP	ORTED NO C	ONTACT.	Notification ltr (if non-pickup): Call OI:	2.1.16
				After call lit to Of:	21-6-18
21-6-18		ED TP VIDED 8		Documentation Check List:	
	PHOTO. U	PLOADED IN M	ER IMEN,	Notification ltr (if non-pickup) After call ltr to OI:	×
	AL 11.7 7	IP FROM REA	0	Authorisation To Act:	
	OI HII	I I KOM KEN	, F.	Release Voucher:	
	SLIGHT	TOUCH -		Final Repair Bill:	
	- 20			Car Rental Invoice:	X D
AOG	- 25/5 (F	(RI)		Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :	
7/201				Medical Bill:	× I
001	- 30/I (W	€n)		PIR:	× □
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	X =
		RECEIVED	77.1-1	LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	2018	Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost: FINAL SETTLEMENT	SS Date/Time: 25-6-18	days) Reduction:	%	Email _	Call
Final Liability:	Armer armer	/ Confirm with (ECLL) / Aksessed) BOLA S/N No.: 2	1	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :	
Repair Cost: 611	SS C42.47	Processed mountains and		TESTO OF A BULLIANS EAST.	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 234. +x 2	L days) X 117		Dona le .	
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 100 (5 50 x	2 days)		W 18 E815	7
LOR only LOU only		OR + LOI [Tick only one]		10 10 18	
GlA/LTA Search	55 7.49	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART			
Medical:	ss - 1	Total mission		1) Claim status; Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle
Disbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost Total:	88 983-49	Global Sum SS: 980		3) Survey fee:	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	-	Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 980.XX	Name 1: COMFORT	DELGKO	ENGINEER	ING PTE U
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS 🗸	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

108 1103	
8 main: Kalvin	
ASS	SIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh No: SHC 72969 Yr Regn: 25 Ay, 316
Es timate(Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Tek! / Prime Mover /
OF ITPINSITE RESION RESIEVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspetyehicle No:	Make: Hul-240 cc 1685
at Worksho m/s	Colour Wibe A/C: Insufation INA
of	Sp.Reading 2 6/672 T/Radio: Ins@ed/Std/NI/NA
ins = red:	Eng/No:
Pol Zcy Na	CNO: KMHLB414A6409J586
Cla Ins N	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sur-minsing: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Wh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD/S/Rim or
	11.71
(Policy Condition)	
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	R:BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Repair at the time of Inspection.	TOYO / YOKO OF HOLK K-K
Bat. or Market Value:	
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	- Fron! Rear R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	
Est Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	
Luin Cont. 76 O Val., 163 of 110	Survey held at DAE (Lo young)
CA J REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: "IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted;	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
3/5/18 Catrul P/P \$ 600/2871	Alh
	9/1
•	
	R (\$ 2, 111.58 787)
	K (\$ -1111 - 1 10(0)
DataTine, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Data/Time, Fille Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fee	9:: Site insp (\$)s+Rssi
\$ 50.000	: Interview (\$) Photos
Report Format:	Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Su m / I.B.I: (\$)	:Weekend (\$)
	TOTAL



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		are constructed and the construction of the co	rnationale Des Experts En Auton				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/LCR1800	9877/K1jb3			
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 CHARTIS BUILDINGSINGAPORE 079120			Date: 31-05-2018 Code: LCR				
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM			
	Insured Veh.	SLK 5805L	Veh. Inspected	SHC 7296G			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/05/2018			
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer		Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Co	enditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Desc	ription of Damages				
5.		Ge	neral Information	ST CT CT I			
	Accident Date	25/05/2018	Inspection Date	30/05/2018			
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD				
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	ROMERONOOTENYLOOTATAN				
5a.			Remarks				

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

65551188

ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1

CITYCAB PTE LTD

7010070 STOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bradoell Pload SVigagore 579701 Mannes + 63 5283 5250 Facilities + 65 5283 8755.

Date/Time: 30.05.2018 12:17

Page : 1

JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305166079

REGN NO. 7296G	MILEAGE
MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL 1/2F
MODEL 1-40 30	05.2018 10:10
YR OF MANU 8.2016	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

KMHLB41UMGU093586

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 25.05.2018

NATURE: 3P 25.05.2018

'eam: STOMER

/MS

DRESS

(FI) (P)

COUNT CARD NO.

LABOR CODE

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717

DESCRIPTION

ALG- taxi pla domage LKK/Kahni -

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:

SERVICE ADVISOR

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

wiedgement Slip

of Service Advisor

SHC7296G

LARRY

Signature/Date

Carry Na

Name of Service Advisor

Exit Pass

Vehicle No.:

returned to Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard

SHC7296G

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our.	300 140		305166079	_		
Date : 31. May. 2018				==: ==:	Comfo 59 Lov	irtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd yang Drive Singapore 508969
FINA	ALIZAT	ION FORM			Fax: 6	546 8156
To	¥ _		LKK		Fax:	
Attn	ž.		KALVIN			
Vehic	cle Reg	No. : 8	SHC7296G		Date of Accident: _	25.05,2018
The :	survey	and estimate	s of the repairs of	f the above-mention	oned vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	The	repair job she	all bill to:	AJG		SLK5805L
2.	The t	finalized amo	unt shall be:			
	(a)	Spare Part	s after List discour	nt		\$200.0
	(b)	Labour Cha				\$400.0
		Total for P	art-By-Part Repa	ir Cost		\$600.0
	(c.)	Total for Lu	Repair (if applicabl Impsum repair cos psum Repair cos	st after Less:	_	
k	We s	hall treat the n 7 working	days	s Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is	s no reply from you
1.	We si within	hall treat the n 7 working k you for you	above amount a days	ss Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount	
k	We si within	hall treat the n 7 working k you for you ture :	above amount a days	ss Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount	imates and
3. 1. 3.	We si within	hall treat the n 7 working k you for you ture:	above amount a days r assistance.	ss Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount Signature:	imates and
1.	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall treat the n 7 working k you for you ture:	above amount a days r assistance. Larry Ng 8316	ss Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount	imates and
i.	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	hall treat then 7 working k you for you ture:	above amount a days r assistance. Larry Ng 8316	ss Correct and Co	onfirmed if there is We confirm the est finalized amount Signature:	imates and
i.	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	ture: : 6214	above amount a days r assistance. Larry Ng 8316	Document Attached	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	imates and
or O	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax	ture: : 6214 : 6546	Larry Ng 8316 8156	S Correct and Co	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	Kake 3-15/-6
or O	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax official	ture: : 6214 : 6546	Larry Ng 8316 8156	Document Attached Yes or No.	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	Kake 3-15/-6
Re Los	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax official ental Rass of in rvey Fe	ture: : 6214 : 6546 Use Only Item	Larry Ng 8316 8156	Document Attached Yes or No.	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	Kake 3-/5/-6
Re Los	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax official ental Rass of In rvey Fe A Sear	ture: : 6214 : 6546 Use Only Item ate P/Day acome Paid aes ch Fee	Larry Ng 8316 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No.	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	Kake 3-/5/-6
Re Los	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax official ental Rass of Introduced Fax A Sear dical F	ture: : 6214 : 6546 Use Only Item	Larry Ng 8316 Amount	Document Attached Yes or No.	We confirm the est finalized amount Signature: Name: Date:	Kake 3-15/-6

1,3

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 31.05.2018 Time: 17:12:10

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010070

ADDRESS: CITYCAB PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65551188

JOB NO

REGN NO

: 305166079 : SHC7296G

MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000

MODEL

: HYUNDAI : I-40

DATE OF REGN

: 25.08.2016

DATE/TIME IN

: 30.05.2018 10:10

ACCIDENT DATE

: 25.05.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Fender RH/LH

200.00

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

300.00

SUB-TOTAL : 600.00

TOTAL : 600.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES/NO SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

CITY CAB PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO : SHC 7296G

ALC

DATE 30/5/2018 10:51

MAKE

MODEL :

: HYUNDAI i40

DIA: 25.05.18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	_ A	mount
	Rear Bumper			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			S	504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		\$ 180.00	S	360.00
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket ************************************		100	S	49.00
	Rear Bumper Clips × ^1			s	22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge × 500			S	143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover >500			s	225.00
	Real Bumper Order Cover >			up.	225.00
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,907.35
	LESS 20%			S	381.47
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,525.88
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor 🗶 🗡			\$	135.70
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			\$	50.00
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)		\$ 100.00	\$	200.00
				s	385.70
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S S S	380:00 350:00 50:00 120:00
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	800.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	2,711.58
arry 149	30/s/12 1400 hs 2 Paper P/P After Report photo	the Repairs To resurvey To display d Parts prices Third party i No illegal mi Suppliement	onsultants hence notify in of the following: beforeafter spray painting amaged parts; during resurvey are subject to confirmation university as on a "Without Prejudio 1d catories a placed and emphasis from insurance C by Repairer	of basis	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

					COMFO	RIDELGRO
Our	Ref :	CC18050776/ SHC	C7296G /CL(st)	=3		GINEERING
Date	0 8	4-Jun-18			B-1 1	OII ILLINII IO
		ACIFIC INSURANCE	PTE LTD	CDGE Taxi C	claims Dept ComfortDel	Gro Engineering Pte Ltd I Road Singapore 579701
	RTIS B			Singapore 50		Maintine +65 6383 6280 Facsimilie +65 6280 9755
#07-		,				www.odge.com.sg
THE PARTY OF	apore 07	9120				pang Raspistanus No. 198506548W
_ ~	(Line					Workshops
	: Moto r Sir	r Claims Department	t WITHOUT PE	REJUDICE		Braddell 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
ACC	CIDENT	INVOLVING OUR	TAXI SHC729			59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
	5805L are the au	AND OTHER thorised repair worksho	p for Citycab Pte L	ON 25.	72 05 000000	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
SH	IC7296G	which was involved in	the captioned acc	ident with your	insured vehicle.	Pandan 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286
them	in prese	nting their claims agains				
		t was caused by the negli	Table 105			Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156
		10 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				Sungel Kadul
1 1	Cost of	R'S CLAIM Repair		\$	642.00	7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 725791
2 3 4 5 6	LTA Se	days Loss of Rent Report Fees (Su arch Fees olice Report Fees / Medical / Transporation	rveyed by M/s LI		7.49	Yishun 11 Yishun Industrial Park A Singapore 788732
			S	iub Total : \$	883.49	
HIRI 7	ER'S CLA	days Loss of Incon	00.09 # @an	ner day \$	160.00	
ď	- 2	days coss of fileon		al Claims: \$	1,043.49	
Wee	enclose h	erewith the following dod		S) 1025		
a)		repair bill and photocop			7 pcs.	
b)	The state of the s	arch slip/s of :	SLK580		#KD(RO)	
c)		olice report/s of :	SHC729	N		

(x) Downtime/Mileage record (X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

soon as possible.

c)

d)

CDGE Claims Department

COMFORTDELGRO

GIA / Police report/s of :

() Witness statement/s

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator





() Certificate of Insur. (x) Rental Rate letter







Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 21 June 2018 9:28 AM

To: Eileen Yap

Cc: Insurance LCR SG; Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5805L (LCR) & SHC 7296G ON 25/05/2018 (18:40)

ALONG HAVELOCK ROAD

Attachments: TP SCENE PHOTO.jpg

21 June 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Policy Holder

Your Ref: SLK 5805L

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18009877/K1jb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 5805L (LCR) & SHC 7296G ON 25/05/2018 (18:40) ALONG HAVELOCK ROAD

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

We have received a claim from SHC 7296G against your insurance policy.

Based on the information on hand, we are of the opinion that we cannot be absolved from liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHC7296G , SLK 5805 L

ON 25-May-18 18:40

ALONG

HAVELOCK RD TWDS EU TONG ST .NEAR M O M.

I / We

WONG KIN SENG

(Hirer) NRIC No .:

S1688749H

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC7296G

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claimagainst third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date.

26-May-2018

Name of Hirer

WONG KIN SENG

Hirer NRIC

S1688749H

Signature :

Address

11 JALAN BATU #03-134

431011

Contact No.

96868137

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$980.00</u> (Global Sum) for vehicle no. <u>SHC 7296G</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>25/05/2018</u> (date) along <u>HAVELOCK ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SLK 5805L</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>30/05/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SHC 7296G</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SHC 7296G (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 25 (day) of 06 (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
205 BRADDELL BOAD
SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTO

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Breatel Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6290 Feculatio - 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Leyang Drive Singapore 506189 24 Senoka Laca Bingapore 788150 363 Sin Aling Drive Singapore 975717 7 Sungel Kidda Way Biogapore 728719 501 Vishan Industrial Park A Singapore 766730 320 Us Road 3 Bingapore 408549

COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description : 3P 25.05.2018

VEHCLE NO SHC7296G

INV. NO/DATE 91375772 31.05.2018

HYUNDAI

JOB NO. 305166079

%Disc

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG

25.08,2016

DATE/TIME IN 30.05.2018 10:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU093586

Oty Unit Price

Net

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL

JOB NATURE

ADVERTISEMENT - Rear Fender RH/LH L 200.00 PANEL BEATING 100.00 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA 300:00

SUB-TOTAL

600:00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91375772	642.00	Y
8010004	91375772	642.00	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bradoeli Finad Singapore 579701 Mainlino - 65 6383 6280 , Pacsione + 65 6280 9765

50 Loyang Onve Singepore 506969 383 Sin Ming Drive Singepore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singepore 606086 320 Util Hotel & Singapore 408549

24 Senovo Luop, Singapore 758155 7 Songel Kadut Way Stripspore 758701 501 Yahun kidutinal Park A Singapore 75873

TAX INVOICE

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 54193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHC7296G

INV. NO/DATE 91375772 31.05.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 25.08.2016

DATE/TIME IN 30.05.2018 10:10

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU093586

Items total

600.00

Add GST @

7.000 %

42.00

Invoice amount

642.00

Issued by

CHEWBEELENG 01.06.2018 14:12:23

Repair type : CFSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91375772	642.00	
	Į.		1

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18050776

Date: 01 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

25/05/2018 @ 18:40 hrs

ALONG

HAVELOCK RD TWDS EU TONG ST NEAR MOM

INVOLVING

SLK 5805 L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC7296G (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WONG KIN SENG IC NO S1688749H a registered hireroperator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

		_	MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	ATED (TIME DATE	NAME OF I
DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	(KM)	FROM	DT.	
376	801	36 - 1 32	Des	9, pm	6×9	
200	ا،	271709	H2X	C 30	0300	
XX	5	200	R	X	Jul	
1 80	3	26113		0,880	1000	
20.05.18	ACCIPENT	> `	7	1013	C	
31.05.18		_	Dw7	158		
		7				
		-				

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time. Search Status. Insurance Company Code. Insurance Company Name.

SLK5805L 25 May 2018 / 18:40:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SHE 7296G

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified Est Submitted Adj Assigned Adj Rpt Adj Submitted Ins Auth'ed Status										
Main	05 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		30 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	7.35	00.00 it Estimates	110000	500.00 lew Rpt		Pending for Surve Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ Re	eference		Claim Det	ails	Γ	Documents		٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS			Contract of the Contract of th		[Created	oy adjuster]	_		
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K								
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB	CITYCAB PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: 199502839G									
Vehicle Re No.:	SHC729	SHC7296G				Loss:	25/05/2018 18:00 - :59 [21 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]				
Claim Type	Policy/Cover Note No.: 0999994809 (Comprehensive)										
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	# C. (C.)	SLK5805L				nt):	D-18088937MFSH				
					Excess:						
Repairer:		Description of the Control of the Co	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	-	The second second second second		the second secon	Annual Service Control of the Contro		0.402614	
Handling Insurer:	Eng.Khoo		e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	s) - (t	1: 65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	Khoo, Kay-Eng	- 541	9 1026] K	ay-
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insurance	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	22231	1						
Adjuster:	11/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-356	I [Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal	Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	IIA v	Compos	e Case Ma
There are r	no mail for this	case.									
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	кѕ⊟					View All S	earch Tasks Cr	eate t	iew Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subjec	t H	andler A	(State)		Completed On		reated Or	-

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

Merimen e-Claims

*SHC7296G (5165959673SG)

[SLK5805L]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

May 25 2018 6:00PM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	V
Nο	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	21/06/18 08:51	Video - Accident	0	Load AVI	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Despitement	Thumbnail	
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[0]	Thumbnail	and the last
1	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	8
3	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	01/06/18 08:01	General View	o	Load JPG	V
6	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	N
7	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
8	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
9	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	S)
10	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load 3PG	N N
14	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0	Load JPG	S
15	01/06/18 08:01	General View	0		⋈
	I The Control of the			Load JPG	1
16	01/06/18 08:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
17	01/06/18 08:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
18	01/06/18 08:26	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
19	01/06/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
20	01/06/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
21	01/06/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
22	21/06/18 08:52	Accident Scene Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [v]	V
No:	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	31/05/18 19:19	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	21/06/18 09:30	LETTER TO LCRF	0	Load PDF	
3	27/06/18 11:37	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	27/06/18 11:37	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	27/06/18 11:37	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	27/06/18 11:37	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	27/06/18 11:37	LTA SEARCH	•	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per page ~	N N
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	il Print
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	Thumbna	II Print
1	04/06/18 14:56	OI GIA REPORT	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured,			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
	*		
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TI	EA	M			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	SLK5805L (Insd veh)		Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
	SHC7296G (TP veh)		_		
Date of Accident: 25/05/2018					
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Ye	s	[] No		
Repair Estimate	11 (11)	: \$	2,901.39		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	980.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		2.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		2 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	980.00		
is Third Party Wor	kshop GIA Register	ed?	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop	p:	Agreed Liability _	(%)	
	100(%)		27 Assessed Liability	Yes/ No- BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) ses where BOLA does not apply.	
	omly to be interesting t	or ordini	obmorbile arterior date	more bear deed not apply.	
Remarks					
	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdo		: \$	980.0	
Payment Instruction			: \$	980.0	
Payment Instruction			: S : S	980.0	
Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGra 2)			: \$	980.0	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/LCR18009877/K1JB3Q2

Date:

27/06/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994809

Claimant Vehicle

BHC7296G

Insured Vehicle No:

SLK5805L

No : Date of Loss:

25/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5165959673SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC7296G

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDGU671687

Reg. Date: Colour: 25/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer: KMHLB41UMGU093586

Engine Capacity:

Yellow

261672 km

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1685 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

res

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side: Hankook 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,911.58	200.00	1,711.58	89.54
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		800.00	400.00	400.00	50.00
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,711.58	600.00	2,111.58	77.87
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	189.81	42.00	147.81	77.87
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,901.39	642.00	2,259.39	77.87
	+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (S\$)	100.00		
	+ Car Rental (2.0 x SS	117.00/day) (S\$)	234.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		lett Liability (S\$)	983.49		
	Global Sun	Settlement (S\$)	980.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

30/05/2018

Date Inspected:

30/05/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.35 FL	*-FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Serviceable	360.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	49.00 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	143.40 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Serviceable	225.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
9	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
10	2		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	Necessary	200.00 FS	*200.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items 2	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/20.00% (S\$)		200.00 0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,911.58	200.00

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			0.00000
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	300.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	800.00	400.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >